
AEGCL 

No. AEGCLSTTCTech-12/2024-25/ 164 

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Ofhe: (FIRST FLOOR\, BJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR: GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN: (40101AS2003SGCO07238 GSTIN: I8AAFCA4973.J9Z3 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

NIT No: AEGCLSTTC/TECH-12/2024-25/01 Dated: 07.06.2024. 

SI. No. 

Time Extension-I 

Name of the work: "Repairing of quarter number T-W2 at 132/33kV Haflong GSS". 

The tender closing date has been extended by till 14:00 Hrs. of 08.07.2024. 

The revised kev dates for 

2 

Details of Critical Dates 

Bid Submision End date & time 

Bid Opening date & time 

Existing Date of 
Submission 

29.06.2024 till 14.00 Hrs. 
01.07.2024 till 11.30 Hrs. 

All other terms and conditions of the Tender shall remain the same. 

Memo No. AEGCLISTTC/Tech-12/2024-25/164 (a-) 
Copy to: 

Date: 01.07.2024 

Extended Date of 
Submission 

08.07.2024 till 14.00 Hrs. 
09.07.2024 till 11.30 Hrs. 

Yours Since�ely 

Deputy General Manager 
Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL 
Meherpur, Silchar-15 

b) The General Manager. CAZ, AEGCL, Nagaon for favour of kind information. 
a) The Chief General Manager (O&M), CAR, AEGCL, Ghy-01, for favour of kind information. 

in their respective Notice Board including Sub Station Notice Boards. 

Date: 01.07.2024 

c) The AGM-IT, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for information & publication in AEGCL's website 
d) The AGM (PRO), O/o the MD, AEGCL, Ghy-01, for information & publication in the Assam Tribune. 

Dainik Jugasankha (Silchar Edition). 
e) The all AGMs under this Circle for information and circulation. They are requested to display the notice 

Deputy General Manager 

NASC8 

Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL 

Meherpur, Silchar-15 

Circle Office: - Office of The Deputy General Manager, Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Silchar T&T 
Circle, Meherpur, Silchar-788015, Ph/Fax: - 03842-224520, email: demtte.silchar@aegcl.co. in 

the extension of the above-mentioned tender are as follows: 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

